1,373.83 10 BAG 0.150 1,308.41 13,084.10 0.00 0.00 13,084.10 5.00 654.21 13,738.31 

Grand Total 55 1.031 74,477.06 0.00 0.00 74,477.06 3,723.85 78,200.91 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.09 

78,201.00 

Total in Words  [  Seventy Eight Thousand Two Hundred One Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date: